
Dunlap Community Unit School District #323 
Total Account Balances I 
January 31, 2026 

Account Title 

Month End Balance - ICS 

Month End Balance - CDARS 

Month End Balance - Fortress Bank 

Month End Balance - Total 

Account Title 

Month End Balance - ICS 

Month End Balance - CDARS 

Month End Balance - Fortress Bank 

Month End Balance - Total 

G 

G 

Bond and 

Interest Fund 

3,404,177.65 I $ 

600,000.00 

4,004,177.65 I $ 

Flex Spending 

Account 

s.32 I$ 

0.66 

5.98 I$ 

Building 

Fund 

Capital Projects 

Fund 

39,216.54 I $ 44,724, 733.oo I $ 

224,187.31 I 47,901.30 

263,403.85 I $ 44,772,634.30 I $ 

IMRF/Social 

Security Fund 

Operating 

Account 

11s,s29.37 I $ s,418,380.ss I $ 

384,541.30 I 1,200,000.00 

soo,o7o.67 I $ 6,618,380.ss I $ 

Education 

Fund 

Eunice B. Richmond 

Scholarship 

853,678.92 I $ 

172,497.90 

1,026,176.82 I $ 

Tort Immunity 

Fund 

10,12s.32 I $ 

98,350.24 

108,475.56 I $ 

sn,710.os I $ 

6,431.87 

534,141.92 I $ 

Transportation 

Fund 

39,888.oo I $ 

89,467.35 

129,355.35 I $ 

Fire Prevention 

Fund 

154,115.63 

762,647.26 

916,762.89 

Working Cash 

Fund 

43,167.89 

570,508.14 

613,676.03 

Total 
All Funds 

$ 55,330,728.24 

4,156,533.33 

$ 59,487,261.57 



Dunlap Community Unit sdhool District #323 
lnterFi - ICS - Account Sum�ary 
January 31, 2026 I 

3,375,501.84 $ 

20,094.45 

8,581.36 

3,404,177.65 I $ 

3.008%' 

8,581.36 I $ 

5.32 I $ 

5.32 I$ 

3.008%' 

$ 

39,117.46 $ 

99.08 

-

39,216.54 $ 

3.008% 

99.08 $ 

115,237.43 I s

291.94 1 

-

115,529.37 $ 

3.008% 

291.94 $ 

44,582,522.67 $ 

142,210.33 

44,724,733 .00 $ 

3.750% 

142,210.33 $ 

2,448,514.08 $ 

5,815,256.11 

6,288.53 

(2,851,678.17) 

-

5,418,380.55 $ 

3.008% 

6,288.53 $ 

4,842,071.10 

I s 
11,607.82 

(4,000,000.00) 

-

853,678.92 $ 

3.008% 

11,607.82 $ 

10,099.77 $ 

-

25.55 

-

-

10,125.32 $ 

3.008% 

25.55 $ 

526,376.61 
I s 

1,333.44 I 

-

527,710.05 $ 

3.008% 

1,333.44 $ 

39,787.23 $ 

-

100.77 

-

39,888.00 $ 

3.008% 

100.77 $ 

153,726.22 

389.41 

154,115.63 

3.008% 

389.41 

43,058.81 

-

109.08 

-

43,167.89 

3.008% 

109.08 I 

$ 

$ 

IS 

Total 

All Funds 

56,176,018.54 

5,835,350.56 

171,037.31 

(6,851,678.17) 

55,330,728.24 

171,037.31 



Dunlap Community Unit s1hool District #323

lnterFi - CDARS - Account �ummary 
January 31, 2026 j 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total 

All Funds 



Dunlap Community Unit S

i

hool District #323 
Fortress Bank Account Su mary 
January 31, 2026 

600,000.00 $ 

18,540.20 

1,554.25 

(18,540.20) 

(1,554.25) 

600,000.00 $ 

3.050% 

1,554.25 I $ 

0.66 I$ 

o.66 I$ 

0.00%1

$ 

208,482.42 $ 47,777.54 $ 

15,142.06 

562.83 123.76 

224,187.31 $ 47,901.30 $ 

3.050% 3.050% 

562.83 $ 123.76 $ 

583,331.06 I $ 1,200,000.00 $ 

7,028,853.10 

1,210.24 -

(200,000.00) (7,028,424.10) 

(429.00) 

384,541.30 $ 1,200,000.00 $ 

3.050% 0.00% 

1,210.24 $ - $ 

83,209.29 $ 6,415.26 

88,939.29 

349.32 16.61 

172,497.90 $ 6,431.87 

3.050% 3.050% 

349.32 $ 16.61 

88,872.95 $ 82,867.54 

9,233.19 6,375.56 

244.10 224.25 

- -

- -

98,350.24 $ 89,467.35 

3.050% 3.050% 

244.10 $ 224.25 

$ 759,084.60 

1,593.92 

1,968.74 

$ 762,647.26 

3.050% 

$ 1,968.74 

$ 567,441.91 

1,593.92 

1,472.31 

-

-

$ 570,508.14 

3.050% 

$ 1,472.31 I 

$ 

$ 

I$ 

Total 

All Funds 

4,227,483.23 

7,170,271.24 

7,726.41 

(7,246,964.30) 

(1,983.25) 

4,156,533.33 

7,726.41 


